X1l International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'

Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 17 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
01.11.2025 - 9:16 Startlist Prelim
Latvian record 1:48.41 MILOSLAVSKIS Romans LAT Beijing (CHN) 10.04.2008
YB
Heat1 of 7
3 BIERANDS Arturs 07 Olaines SC NT
4 DEICMANS Nikolass 06 Jelgavas SPS NT
5 POZNAKS Kirils 06 Jurmalas SS NT
6 REPECKA Kristupas 12 Anyksciu KKSC NT
Heat 2 of 7
1 DJACENKO Arminas 12 Anyksciu KKSC 3:00.90
2 STUKAS Kristupas 14  Anyksciu KKSC 2:59.52
3 GRUODIS Paulius 14  SM Nemunas 2:43.15
4 SOKOLOVS Mareks 11 Daugavpils SS 2:30.29
5 PIZANS Anatolijs 11  Daugavpils SS 2:34.24
6 PRASMUTAS Vytis 12 SM Nemunas 2:46.35
7 SOSNO Kasparas 15 SM Nemunas 3:00.40
8 VILCINS Reinis 08 Jelgavas SPS NT
Heat 3 of 7
1 PAVLANS Dmitrijs 09 Rezeknes BJSS 2:29.51
2 KOZIREVS Akims 12 Daugavpils SS 2:27.23
3 NAUNCIKAS Matas 12 SM Nemunas 2:24.82
4 PAVYDIS Dovydas 11 SM Nemunas 2:24.09
5 BANIUNAS Dovydas 10  Anyksciu KKSC 2:24.77
6 RIMSA Deniss 12 Rezeknes BJSS 2:25.42
7 BELIKOVS Aleksandrs 09 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 2:28.13
8 VILIMS Jegors 11  SK Delfins 2:29.51
Heat 4 of 7
1 LEJANS Pauls 09 Olaines SC 2:21.79
2 CUGUNOVS Zahars 11  Rezeknes BJSS 2:20.77
3 MELNGARSS Eduards 10 Valmieras SS 2:17.99
4 GASCENKO Timurs 09 SK Delfins 2:16.98
5 SKIRUS Salvis 11  Jelgavas SPS 2:17.98
6 LOBANOVS Deniss 09 Daugavpils SS 2:18.42
7 PEREHOZEVS Dmitrijs 12 Rezeknes BJSS 2:21.35
8 MESKINS Mihails 11 Jurmalas SS 2:23.60
Heat 5 of 7
1 KSENDZOVS Maksimilians 10 PKOgre 2:13.75
2 SAVICKIS Nikita 09 Daugavpils SS 2:06.50
3 GAVRILOVS Boriss 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 2:02.28
4 LESSING Gerd Johan 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:53.31
5 ORBIDANS Jaroslavs 08 Jelgavas SPS 1:59.61
6 VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08  Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:03.37
7 GLOTOVS Artjoms 07  Daugavpils SS 2:10.13
8 SINDIKOVS Daniils 09 Kekavas NSS 2:15.63
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X1l International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint

Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 17, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 7
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NECIPORENKO Dmitrijs
VASILJEVS Romans
KIRGIZOVS Timurs
DRAGASJUS Donats
PRIKS Robin

VITOLS Reinis
PIKSENS Everts
BARKEVICS Damirs

Heat 7 of 7
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MICHELSON Sebastian
SONDORS Renars
LEONENKO Aleksandrs
KESKULA Siim
MANNA Oskar
PETRIKINS llja

VILIMS Mihails
VIDZUPS Alens
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RSS Ridzene-ZOL
RSS Ridzene-DSN
Rezeknes BJSS
Jelgavas SPS
Ujumise Spordiklubi
RSS Ridzene-DSN
Jelgavas SPS
Daugavpils SS

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Jelgavas SPS

SK Delfins

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
RSS Ridzene-DSN
SK Delfins
Rezeknes BJSS

2:12.12
2:06.41
2:01.58
1:53.02
1:59.09
2:03.11
2:07.91
2:15.43

2:10.76
2:05.73
2:00.82
1:51.08
1:57.45
2:02.77
2:07.53
2:14.09
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