

XIII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'
Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 17 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
01.11.2025 - 9:16 Startlist Prelim
Latvian record 1:48.41 MILOSLAVSKIS Romans LAT Beijing (CHN) 10.04.2008

YB

Heat 1 of 7

3	BIERANDS Arturs	07	Olaines SC	NT
4	DEICMANS Nikolass	06	Jelgavas SPS	NT
5	POZNAKS Kirils	06	Jurmallas SS	NT
6	REPECKA Kristupas	12	Anyksciu KKSC	NT

Heat 2 of 7

1	DJACENKO Arminas	12	Anyksciu KKSC	3:00.90
2	STUKAS Kristupas	14	Anyksciu KKSC	2:59.52
3	GRUODIS Paulius	14	SM Nemunas	2:43.15
4	SOKOLOVS Mareks	11	Daugavpils SS	2:30.29
5	PIZANS Anatolijs	11	Daugavpils SS	2:34.24
6	PRASMUTAS Vytis	12	SM Nemunas	2:46.35
7	SOSNO Kasparas	15	SM Nemunas	3:00.40
8	VILCINS Reinis	08	Jelgavas SPS	NT

Heat 3 of 7

1	PAVLANS Dmitrijs	09	Rezeknes BJSS	2:29.51
2	KOZIREVS Akims	12	Daugavpils SS	2:27.23
3	NAUNCIKAS Matas	12	SM Nemunas	2:24.82
4	PAVYDIS Dovydas	11	SM Nemunas	2:24.09
5	BANIUNAS Dovydas	10	Anyksciu KKSC	2:24.77
6	RIMSA Deniss	12	Rezeknes BJSS	2:25.42
7	BELIKOVS Aleksandrs	09	RSS Ridzene-ZIEP	2:28.13
8	VILIMS Jegors	11	SK Delfins	2:29.51

Heat 4 of 7

1	LEJANS Pauls	09	Olaines SC	2:21.79
2	CUGUNOVS Zahars	11	Rezeknes BJSS	2:20.77
3	MELNGARSS Eduards	10	Valmieras SS	2:17.99
4	GASCENKO Timurs	09	SK Delfins	2:16.98
5	SKIRUS Salvis	11	Jelgavas SPS	2:17.98
6	LOBANOVS Deniss	09	Daugavpils SS	2:18.42
7	PEREHOZEVS Dmitrijs	12	Rezeknes BJSS	2:21.35
8	MESKINS Mihails	11	Jurmallas SS	2:23.60

Heat 5 of 7

1	KSENDZOVS Maksimilians	10	PK Ogre	2:13.75
2	SAVICKIS Nikita	09	Daugavpils SS	2:06.50
3	GAVRILOVS Boriss	07	Kipsalas peldbaseins	2:02.28
4	LESSING Gerd Johan	09	Ujumise Spordiklubi	1:53.31
5	ORBIDANS Jaroslavs	08	Jelgavas SPS	1:59.61
6	VOSOKOVSKI Timo	08	Spordiklubi Fortuna	2:03.37
7	GLOTOVS Artjoms	07	Daugavpils SS	2:10.13
8	SINDIKOVS Daniils	09	Kekavas NSS	2:15.63

XIII International Sprint Festival 'Riga Sprint'
Riga, 31.10. - 1.11.2025

Event 17, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 7

1	NECIPORENKO Dmitrijs	10	RSS Ridzene-ZOL	2:12.12
2	VASILJEVS Romans	06	RSS Ridzene-DSN	2:06.41
3	KIRGIZOVŠ Timurs	08	Rezeknes BJSS	2:01.58
4	DRAGASJUS Donats	04	Jelgavas SPS	1:53.02
5	PRIKS Robin	10	Ujumise Spordiklubi	1:59.09
6	VITOLS Reinis	07	RSS Ridzene-DSN	2:03.11
7	PIKSENS Everts	09	Jelgavas SPS	2:07.91
8	BARKEVICS Damirs	12	Daugavpils SS	2:15.43

Heat 7 of 7

1	MICHELSON Sebastian	10	Ujumise Spordiklubi	2:10.76
2	SONDORS Renars	05	Jelgavas SPS	2:05.73
3	LEONENKO Aleksandrs	10	SK Delfins	2:00.82
4	KESKULA Siim	07	Ujumise Spordiklubi	1:51.08
5	MANNA Oskar	07	Ujumise Spordiklubi	1:57.45
6	PETRIKINS Ilja	08	RSS Ridzene-DSN	2:02.77
7	VILIMS Mihails	09	SK Delfins	2:07.53
8	VIDZUPS Alens	09	Rezeknes BJSS	2:14.09